
Annexure 

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the 1BBI (insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 

(Amount in 3) 
Remarks, if any 

Summary of claim received Summary of claims admitted Amount of 
Amount of claims Amount of claim Details in 

SI. No Category of creditor contingent not admitted No. Amount of claims under verification Annexure o 
No. of claims Amount claims 

claims admitted 
No Claims have been received 

|from this category of creditor by 
IRP/ RP till 2nd November,2022. 

Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of 

creditors 

No Claims have been received 

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of from this category of creditor by 

creditors IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. 

Secured financial creditors (other than financial Details of claims attached as 
1,60,05,32,300.95 1,60,05,32,300.95 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) Annexure 3 
Details of claims attached as 

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial 
6,90,67,385 5,57,30,394 1,20,33,631.00| 13,03,360.00 |Annexure 4 

creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

No Claims have been received 

Operational creditors (Workmen) from this category of creditor by 

RP LRPtill 2nd Naember 2022 
No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by| 
IRP RP til 2nd November. 2022 

Operational creditors (Empioyees) 

No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by| 
IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. Operational creditors (Government Dues) 

4546696.05| Details of claims attached as 

Annexure 8 
Operational creditors (other than Workmen 24,00,000.00 8 

andEmployees and Government Due) 
No Claims have been received 

from this category of creditor by 

IRP/RP till 2nd November,2022. 
Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors 

and operational creditors) 

1,67 41,46,382.00 7 1,65,86,62,694.95 1,20,33,631.00| 13,03,360.00 Total 

R 

INSOL/4RCY 
PROFESSipNALS 

-O01/ 1/IP-PO DOAZ01 B/DAO 2012011 



Annexure-3 
Name of the corporate debtor: Varsha Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: June 10, 2022; List of creditors as on: November 02, 2022 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financlal creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

(Amount in ) 

Amount of 
Details of dlaim received Details of claim admitted 

mount of |any mutuaof claim 
Amount 

Amount of claim 
contingent dues, that Remarks, ff any 

Amount of claimNature ofAmount covered Amount covered 

related 
voting 

CoC 

S . No. Name of creditor 
under verification Date of not 

Amount claimed share in claim may be set 
receipt admitted |claim |by security interest by guarantee party? off 

admitted 

State Bank of ndia 0s.07.2022 1,60,05,32,300.95 1,60,05,32, 300.95 Secured Not Provided NA No 96.63% 

. AMBA KUMAR 

INSOLVNCY 
N NAL PROFESss 

o. 183PA-O 
P-PO0420 0/20 

1ONIN 


